Fall 2023 & Spring 2024
Full-Time Rate Schedule

Tri-State Rate

Undergraduate Graduate MFA Writing MFA Art
(CT, NY, NJ Residents)
FALL SPRING FALL SPRING FALL SPRING FALL SPRING
Tuition 3,332 3,332 4,150 4,150 4,355 4,355 5,273 5,273
University General Fee 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398
University Fee 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512
Student Activity Fee 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50
Transportation Fee 40 40
Term Total 6,381.50 6,381.50 7,159.50 7,159.50 7,364.50 7,364.50 8,282.50 8,282.50
. I MS Ed, MS Music Ed,
National Rate Undergraduate Graduate MFA Writing MFA Art MS Counseling Ed,
(all other states) MAT Secondary Ed
FALL SPRING FALL SPRING FALL SPRING FALL SPRING
Tuition 4,998 4,998 6,225 6,225 6,532 6,532 7,908 7,908
University General Fee 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398
University Fee 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 Same as Tri-State
Student Activity Fee 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50
Transportation Fee 40 40
Term Total 8,047.50 8,047.50 9,234.50 9,234.50 9,541.50 9,541.50 | 10,917.50 | 10,917.50
MS Ed, MS Music Ed,
International Rate Undergraduate Graduate MFA Writing MFA Art MS Counseling Ed,
MAT Secondary Ed
FALL SPRING FALL SPRING FALL SPRING FALL SPRING
Tuition 9,970 4,998 10,690 6,225 11,215 6,532 12,713 7,908
University General Fee 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398 2,398
University Fee 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 512 Same as Tri-State
Student Activity Fee 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50 99.50
Transportation Fee 40 40
Term Total 13,019.50 8,047.50 | 13,699.50 9,234.50 14,225 9,541.50 15,723 | 10,917.50
NOTES:

1. Full-Time: Undergraduate 12+ credits/term, Graduate 9+ credit/term, Doctoral part-time per credit only.
2. Other Fees: Please visit the "Other Fees" page for a list of other applicable fees, including but not limited to, lab fees and over-registration fees.
3. Tri-State Rate reflects the in-state rate for CT, NY, and NJ residents.
4. National Rate reflects New England Regional (NEBHE) Rate for all other out-of-state residents not in NY or NJ.
5. Effective Spring 2024, International students are now billed the NEBHE (National) rate.
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